

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
5th on A/c b/M					
Name of work	Cost with munit				
	from bagga to Shikhi Tola				
Agency	A. J. Ahmad				
Aggr. No	58 S.B.D / 2020-21				
Date of start	21/09/2020				
Date of compl	20/09/2021				
1) Setting out w/ Mark					
Specific Bench mark Pillar					
Qty = 2 No vide TMB P.No-36					
@ R 53976.470					R = 7952
2) Const. of reference					
Pillar					
Qty = 7.0 No vide TMB P.No-36					
@ R 51831.640					R = 12821.20
3) clearing & grading					
Road land					
Qty = 0.5 Bhul. vide TMB P.No-36					
@ R 552970.33					R = 28074
4) Excavation of Road					
work in soil					
Qty = 140.85 m ³ vide TMB P.No-36					
@ R 575.570					R = 106442
					R = 59491.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/5) const of embankment with material obtain from borrow pit					
Lead: 1000 m					
Qty = 553.37 m ³ vide TMB P.No-50					
@ 190.360					Rs = 105339 =
Lead for 100 m					
Qty = 807.04 m ³ vide TMB P.No-50					
1290 @ Rs 154.280					Rs = 12
					199144 =
6/7) const of sub grade and earthwork Moulder					
Qty = 623.45 m ³ vide TMB P.No-37					
Qty = 374 m ³ vide TMB P.No-46					
Total Qty = 997.45 m ³					
@ Rs 192.040					Rs = 191550 =
7/8) const of W.S.B with well graded Material					
Qty = 601.54 m ³ vide TMB P.No-37					
@ Rs 2813.810					Rs = 1692622 =
8/9) P/V, log in, Shredding & amben W.B.M					
W-11					
Qty = 159.51 m ³ vide TMB P.No-37					
Qty = 403.138 m ³ vide TMB P.No-37					
Qty = 266.397 m ³ vide TMB P.No-37					
Qty = 365.95 m ³ vide TMB P.No-37					
@ Rs 3515.530					Rs = 1286357 =
9/17) P/V and fixing of typical masonry in and main side bo					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 2	No	vide	TMB	P.No-38	
Qty = 1	No	vide	TMB	P.No 47	
Qty = 3	No				
	@ R	9566.910		R =	28700 =
$\frac{10}{24}$) Excavation in earth					
Work from str					
Qty = 102.993 m ³	vide	TMB	P.No-38		
	@ R	269.32		R =	27738 =
$\frac{11}{25}$) Type B (Prest. slab)					
Bedding					
Qty = 7.322 m ³	vide	TMB	P.No-38		
	@	493.780		R =	3615 =
$\frac{12}{26}$) Paving concrete for					
P.C. in open to					
Qty = 9.750 m ³	vide	TMB	P.No-38		
	@	5510.520		R =	53727 =
$\frac{13}{27}$) Head work in brick					
Mason work					
Qty = 90.526 m ³	vide	TMB	P.No-38		
	@ R	5842.540		R =	528902 =
$\frac{14}{28}$) P/V & lagging					
N P-3 Pipe 600 mm dia					
Qty = 5 m	vide	TMB	P.No-38		
	@ R	2655.49		R =	13277 =
$\frac{15}{29}$) P/V and lagging N P-3					
Pipe 1000 mm dia					
Qty = 15 m	vide	TMB	P.No-38		
	R	3723.450		R =	55852 =

Continuation

4246314 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/30) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
Qty = 113.67 m ² vide TMB P.No. 39					
@ RS 173.03				RS =	19668 =
17/31) Priming of two coat					
Parquet wall					
Qty = 113.67 m ² vide TMB P.No. 39					
@ RS 139.83				RS =	15894 =
18/13) Cont. of up-reinforce					
P.C.C M-30					
Qty = 267.16 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 39					
@ RS 69.78.80				RS =	1864456 =
19/10) Providing and apply					
Prime coat emulsion					
(SS-1)					
Qty = 3376.18 m ² vide TMB P.No. 44/45/46/47/48					
@ RS 43.250				RS =	146619 =
20/11) Putty and adhs					
Tack coat (RS-1) emulsion					
Qty = 3376.18 m ² vide TMB P.No. 44/45/46/47/48					
@ RS 14.80				RS =	49967 =
21/12) Providing and laying					
Rolling M.S.S-90					
Qty = 3376.18 m ² vide TMB P.No. 44/45/46/47/48					
@ RS 210.790				RS =	711627
22/18) Providing and fixing					
Stone					
Qty = 3 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 44/45/46/47/48					
@ RS 2064.990				RS =	6794 =
Continuation					
7060739 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23) 18 Providing and fixing 200 mm foot - do -					
Qty = 6 No vide TMB P.No - 48					
@ RS 614.740 Rs =					3688 = ∞
24) 23 Road marking with hot applied thermos fluid c in B-T and C.C Pavement - do -					
Qty = 269 m ² vide TMB P.No - 47					
@ RS 721.950 Rs =					194205 = ∞
25) 21 Providing and fixing Boundary Pillar					
Qty = 16 No vide TMB P.No - 48					
@ RS 524.050 Rs =					8384 = ∞
26) 22 Planting of tree and their Road Side					
Mans - do -					
Qty = 115 NO vide TMB P.No - 48					
@ RS 842.620 Rs =					96901 = ∞
27) 18 Providing and fixing retro-reflective 600 mm cylindrical bangles					
Qty = 6 No vide TMB P.No - 48					
@ RS 3632.783 Rs =					21796 = ∞
28) 19 Providing and fixing retro-reflective 600 mm Side of circle					
Qty = 4 No vide TMB P.No - 48					
@ RS 4645.060 Rs =					18580 = ∞

Continuation

7404295

[illegible]